

Weld County Bar Association
Account QuickReport
As of March 31, 2018

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Amount	Balance
Community Bank - Ckg 9640709						40,754.22
Check	03/08/2018		Constant Contact	Newsletter	-20.00	40,734.22
Deposit	03/16/2018			Bar lunch; mock trial; Bar Call ads	725.27	41,459.49
Check	03/16/2018		Colorado Supreme Co...	Bar lunch - CLE credit	-50.00	41,409.49
Check	03/20/2018		Papa John's Pizza	Bar lunch - Anatomy of a Business Sale	-28.85	41,380.64
Check	03/22/2018	6688	Bibi Thomas	Newsletter/website for March	-100.00	41,280.64
Check	03/22/2018	6689	Weld County Legal Se...	2 sr @ \$70	-140.00	41,140.64
Check	03/22/2018	6690	Weld County Legal Se...	Bar Call ad	-25.00	41,115.64
Check	03/22/2018	6691	Donna Coble	Bookkeeping for March	-100.00	41,015.64
Total Community Bank - Ckg 9640709					261.42	41,015.64
TOTAL					261.42	41,015.64